

South Molton Bowling Club Central Park Mill Street SOUTH MOLTON EX36 4AR

Established 1896

APPLICATION FOR MEMBERSHIP (2024)

SURNAME Mr / Mrs / Miss / Ms
D.O.B (required for club record and annual return purposes only)
Address:
Telephone: Mobile:
E-mail By providing your email address you consent to the club contacting you by email.
I would like to apply for (please tick)
FULL BOWLING MEMBERSHIP: SOCIAL MEMBER: JUNIOR MEMBER: If a new bowler please indicate. BEGINNERS VERY WELCOME If transferring from another club please give name of club
I, the undersigned, wish to apply/reapply to become a member of SOUTH MOLTON BOWLING CLUB .
If I am accepted I will adhere to the Rules, Regulations and Customs of the Club and do my utmost to further the interest and harmony of the Club and its members. I also agree to refrain from publishing comments about clubs, players or referees, and any potentially inflammatory subjects in regard of SMBC or other clubs, on any platform of Social Media.
I am willing to volunteer and help the club
Signature of applicant: Date:
By signing this application form I agree to my personal details being recorded for use by South Molton Bowling Club under the Data Protection Act.
South Molton Bowling Club does not give any information contained in this application to outside agencies or organisations except where it is a requirement of registration with the national or county governing bodies of bowls. Your name and contact number will be listed in the club house for use by captain's and other members as per club rules.
Club Use only:
Accepted/ Rejected by Management Committee

Club Secretary: Sandra Andrews, Hygge Lodge, Gunsdown Villas, South Molton, EX36 3EB
Tel: 07747 038740 Email: silvertopsandra@icloud.com